Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 157
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider
(SPIN)

AMCO HBS Holdings
LP (143010103)

Applied Network
Consulting Group
(143020733)

Compucom Systems,
Inc. (143050992)

Consilium, Inc.
(143052252)

Consilium, Inc.
(143052252)

Custom Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

Applicant
(BEN)

Marshall School
District
(132964)

Movement
School Eastland
(17013565)

Dallas Indep
School District
(140542)

Community Of
Saints Regional
Catholic School
(16067867)

Community Of
Saints Regional
Catholic School
(16067867)

New Rochelle
Public Library
System
(17020461)

State

WI

NC

TX

MN

MN

NY

FRN

2199058963

2199049212

2199058581

2199016326

2199016338

2199062220

Svc Status

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

BM

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Basic Maintenance
of Internal Connections
FRN 2199058581 line
items .002, ....

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $9,140.00
to $8,117.50 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Requested
Amount

$1,617.50

$684.80

$733,065.65

$3,412.40

$768.00

$9,030.00

Committed
Amount

$0.00

$684.80

$733,065.65

$3,412.40

$768.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Dylan's Computer
Service, LLC
(143035814)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Harris Technology
Services, Inc.
(143025351)

Kroegar Enterprises
LLC (143035260)

Kroegar Enterprises
LLC (143035260)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

SBT Partners
(143048934)

SkyRider
Communications, Inc.
(143031192)

(BEN)

Rattan Indep
School District 1
(140254)

Movement
School Eastland
(17013565)

Las Vegas West
School District
(143288)

Catholic Schools
Of The Diocese
Of Salina
(137959)

Catholic Schools
Of The Diocese
Of Salina
(137959)

Los Angeles
Unified School
District
(143454)

Charlotte
Preparatory
School
(16075586)

Cedarville
Public School
Dist (139715)

OK

NC

NM

KS

KS

CA

NC

AR

2199029851

2199049317

2199016930

2199041359

2199041380

2199040924

2199006695

2199020433

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

BM

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request

amount was reduced from

$4,895.64 to $4181.32 to
remove ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $5,796.41
to $4,411.13 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$11,320.00

$32,715.20

$5,056.36

$4,400.00

$11,264.00

$910,746.44

$634.02

$29,127.60

Amount

$11,320.00

$32,715.20

$5,056.36

$4,400.00

$11,264.00

$910,746.44

$634.02

$29,127.60




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

SkyRider
Communications, Inc.
(143031192)

Southwest Networks,
Inc. (143008158)

Telecomp Computer
Services, Inc
(143039764)

Time Warner Cable
Business LLC
(143048275)

(BEN)

Mcalester Public
Schools I-80 OK
(140229)

Dallas Indep
School District TX
(140542)

Quinton Indep
School Dist 17 OK
(140253)

Pro Action Of
Steuben And
Yates Inc.
(16040994)

NY

2199026464

2199039012

2199028403

2199007245

IC

IC

BM

IA

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2199026464.002 was
modified from Cabli...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, 86181-H.I.
HOLLAND ES at LISBON
and 8619...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, 301 Walter
Smith Terrace, Corning
has be...

Amount

$29,390.94

$915,189.43

$6,000.00

$1,716.77

Amount

$29,390.94

$915,189.43

$0.00

$1,716.77
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