Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 157
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Marshall School District (132964)	WI	2199058963	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,617.50	\$0.00
Applied Network Consulting Group (143020733)	Movement School Eastland (17013565)	NC	2199049212	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$684.80	\$684.80
Compucom Systems, Inc. (143050992)	Dallas Indep School District (140542)	TX	2199058581	IC	Funded	MR1:Basic Maintenance of Internal Connections FRN 2199058581 line items .002,	\$733,065.65	\$733,065.65
Consilium, Inc. (143052252)	Community Of Saints Regional Catholic School (16067867)	MN	2199016326	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$9,140.00 to \$8,117.50 to	\$3,412.40	\$3,412.40
Consilium, Inc. (143052252)	Community Of Saints Regional Catholic School (16067867)	MN	2199016338	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$768.00	\$768.00
Custom Computer Specialist, Inc. (143004965)	New Rochelle Public Library System (17020461)	NY	2199062220	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,030.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Dylan's Computer Service, LLC (143035814)	Rattan Indep School District 1 (140254)	OK	2199029851	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,320.00	\$11,320.00
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Movement School Eastland (17013565)	NC	2199049317	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$4,895.64 to \$4181.32 to remove	\$32,715.20	\$32,715.20
Harris Technology Services, Inc. (143025351)	Las Vegas West School District (143288)	NM	2199016930	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,056.36	\$5,056.36
Kroegar Enterprises LLC (143035260)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2199041359	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
Kroegar Enterprises LLC (143035260)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2199041380	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,264.00	\$11,264.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2199040924	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$910,746.44	\$910,746.44
SBT Partners (143048934)	Charlotte Preparatory School (16075586)	NC	2199006695	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$5,796.41 to \$4,411.13 to	\$634.02	\$634.02
SkyRider Communications, Inc. (143031192)	Cedarville Public School Dist (139715)	AR	2199020433	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,127.60	\$29,127.60

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
SkyRider Communications, Inc. (143031192)	Mcalester Public Schools I-80 (140229)	ОК	2199026464	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199026464.002 was modified from Cabli	\$29,390.94	\$29,390.94
Southwest Networks, Inc. (143008158)	Dallas Indep School District (140542)	TX	2199039012	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 86181-H.I. HOLLAND ES at LISBON and 8619	\$915,189.43	\$915,189.43
Telecomp Computer Services, Inc (143039764)	Quinton Indep School Dist 17 (140253)	OK	2199028403	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
Time Warner Cable Business LLC (143048275)	Pro Action Of Steuben And Yates Inc. (16040994)	NY	2199007245	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 301 Walter Smith Terrace, Corning has be	\$1,716.77	\$1,716.77



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, April 17th, 2024 at 08:23 AM CDT